
 
  

  
 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 

 

1. Anthony Lamb – Executive Suites   gm@executivesuitessquamish.com  
2. Cindy Chen – Sandman      gm_squamish@sandman.ca 
3. Dave Williams – Squamish Adventure Inn  dave@squamishhostel.com 
4. Donna Wall - Independent    dm_wall@hotmail.com 
5. Eric Dumerac - Mountain Skills Academy  eric@mountainskillsacademy.com 
6. Graham Young - Canadian Outback Rafting      gyoung@canadianoutbackrafting.com 
7. Jason Fullerton- Cheakamus Centre   jason@cheakamuscentre.ca 
8. Kirby Brown – Sea to Sky Gondola   kirby.brown@seatoskygondola.com 
9. Kirstin Clausen – Britannia Mine Museum  kclausen@bcmm.ca 
10. Matt Fraser – Airhouse Sports Academy   matt@airhouse.ca 
11. Toran Savjord – Newport Beach Developments /   tsavjord@bethelcorp.ca 

Capilano University   
12. Vanessa DeNardo – Sunwolf Riverside Resort  vanessa@sunwolf.net 

 
 

STAFF 
 
Lesley Weeks – Executive Director    lesley@tourismsquamish.com 
T: 604-815-5080       
 
Heather Kawaguchi – Marketing & Membership   heather@tourismsquamish.com 
T: 604-815-4975 
 
Nadine Bombardier – Manager, Squamish Store  store@tourismsquamish.com 
T: 604-815-5084 
 
 


